

May 6, 2021

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

# Members of the Commission:

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE	
Ty Bevan	Livestock Growers	Upon Appointment	
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME	
Replaces Terry Everhart		State Council	
Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.			
Sincerely,			

Pat Tucker, Coordinator





May 6, 2021

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

# Members of the Commission:

Habitat Partnership Program

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE
Todd Peterson	Sportspersons	Upon Appointment
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME
Replaces Mick Davis		State Council
Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.		
Sincerely,		
Pat Tucker, Coordinator		





May 6, 2021

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

# Members of the Commission:

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE
Jeromy Huntington	CPW	Upon Appointment
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME
Replaces Lyle Sidener		Middle Park

Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.

Sincerely,

Pat Tucker, Coordinator





May 6, 2021

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

# Members of the Commission:

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE
Justin Foster	CPW	Upon Appointment
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME
Replaces Ty Petersburg		Larimer County

Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.

Sincerely,

Pat Tucker, Coordinator





May 6, 2021

Parks and Wildlife Commission 1313 Sherman Street, Room 618 Denver, CO 80203

# Members of the Commission:

Listed below for your review, approval and appointment by Director Dan Prenzlow is the nomination for a new member to the Habitat Partnership Program Committee. Please consider this individual as a committee member representing their respective constituents as documented below.

NAME	REPRESENTING	STARTING DATE
Dayle Funka	USFS	Upon Appointment
BACKGROUND/HISTORY		COMMITTEE NAME
Replaces Matt Vasquez		Gunnison Basin

Thank you for your consideration of this new committee member.

Sincerely,

Pat Tucker, Coordinator

